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°"_ County of Morris NJ

Search Tax Records

Disabled Persons 000

Owner Information

Tax Year 2024

District Hanover Township District Code 12
Block 01303. Lot 00019.
Qualification Code

Owner's Name RICKABY IRENE, LULAND K & JOHNSON E

Owner's Street 55 GRAND AVE

Owner's City, State CEDER KNOLLS, NJ

Owner's Zip Code 07927 Bank Code 00660
Deduction Amount $0.00 Number of Owners 0000
Senior Citizens 0000 Veterans 0000
Widows 0000 Surviving Spouse 000

Property Location
Land Description
Property Class Code
Building Description
Deed Book Number
Deed Book Page
Deed Date

'Year Constructed
Additional Lots 1
Additional Lots 2
Prior Block

Prior Qualification

Property Information
55 GRAND AVE

.241 AC Acreage

2 Zoning

1SF G1X Tax Map Page

20926

01833

09/07/07 Sales Price

1962 Building Square Feet
01303. Prior Lot

0.241
R-10
13

$1.00
1404

00017. A

Exempt Property List Code
Exempt Statute Number
Exempt Facility Name
Initial Filing Date

Further Filing Date

Exempt Property Information
0000000

10/15/70
11/01/06

Land Value
Improvement Value
Net Taxable Value
Prior Year Taxes
Current Year Taxes

Assessments
$202,100.00
$104,200.00
$306,300.00
$6,475.19
$6,557.89

Sales Information

Serial Number] Price [Deed DatelBook|Page|SR1A Detail

5623 $1.0009/07/07 |

The maps and data available for access at this website is provided "as-is" without warranty or any representation of accuracy, timeliness or completeness.
The burden for determining accuracy, completeness, timeliness, merchantability and fitness for or the appropriateness for use rests solely on the user accessing this
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