

Search Tax Records

		Owner	Informatio	n		
Tax Year	2024	OWNER	imormacio			
District	-	Township		District Code		12
Block	01303.	Township		Lot		00019.
	01303.			LUC		00019.
Qualification Code	DICKARY	TDENE LILLAND		CONF		
Owner's Name		IRENE, LULAND) K & JUHN	SONE		
Owner's Street	55 GRAN					
Owner's City, State		NOLLS, NJ				
Owner's Zip Code	07927			Bank Code		00660
Deduction Amount	\$0.00			Number of Ov	vners	0000
Senior Citizens	0000			Veterans		0000
Widows	0000			Surviving Spo	ouse	000
Disabled Persons	000			J - F -		
		•	y Informati	on		
Property Location		55 GRAND AVE				
Land Description		.241 AC	Acreage		0.241	
Property Class Code		2	Zoning		R-10	
Building Description		1SF G1X	Tax Map	Page	13	
Deed Book Number		20926	•	3		
Deed Book Page		01833				
Deed Date		09/07/07	Sales Pri	re	\$1.00	
Year Constructed		1962		Square Feet	1404	
Additional Lots 1		1902	Dulluling	Square reet	1404	
Additional Lots 2		04 000	5		00017	
Prior Block		01303.	Prior Lot		00017. A	
Prior Qualification						
		Exempt Pro	nerty Infor	mation		
Exempt Property Lis	t Codo	0000000	perty milon	Hation		
		000000				
Exempt Statute Nun						
Exempt Facility Nam	ie					
Initial Filing Date		10/15/70				
Further Filing Date		11/01/06				
		۸۶۶	essments			
Land Value		\$202,100.00	COSTRETICS			
Improvement Value		\$104,200.00				
Net Taxable Value		\$306,300.00				
Prior Year Taxes		\$6,475.19				
Current Year Taxes		\$6,557.89				
		Sales	Information	า		
				•		
Serial Number Price	Deed Date	Book Page SR1A	Detail			
Serial Number Price I 5623 \$1.000	Deed Date 09/07/07		Detail ■			

The maps and data available for access at this website is provided "as-is" without warranty or any representation of accuracy, timeliness or completeness.

The burden for determining accuracy, completeness, timeliness, merchantability and fitness for or the appropriateness for use rests solely on the user accessing this information.